
 

 

Autumn Term 
College opens for staff    Monday 1st September – Tuesday 9th September 2025  
Students return    Wednesday 10th September 2025 
College closes     Friday 24th October 2025 
Half-Term Holiday (College closed)  Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025 
College open for staff    Monday 3rd November 2025 
Students return     Tuesday 4th November 2025 
College closes     Friday 19th December 2025 
Spring Holiday (College closed)  Monday 22nd December 2025 to Friday 2nd January 2026 
 

Spring Term 
College opens for staff    Monday 5th January 2026 
Students return    Tuesday 6th January 2026 
College closes     Friday 13th February 2026 
Half-Term Holiday (College closed)  Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February 2026 
College opens for staff    Monday 23rd February 2026 
Students return     Tuesday 24th February 2026 
College Closes    Friday 27th March 2026 
Easter Holiday (College closed)  Monday 30th March to Friday 10th April 2026 

 
Summer Term 

College opens for staff and students Monday 13th April 2026 
May Public Holiday (College closed)  Monday 4th May 2026 
College closes     Friday 22nd May 2026    
Half-Term (College closed)                 Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026 
College opens for staff    Monday 1st June 2026 
Students return    Tuesday 2nd June 2026 
College closes     Friday 17th July 2026 
 
College training days are 01/09/25 – 09/09/24, 03/11/25, 05/01/26, 23/02/26, 01/06/26 


